Adullam House Ministries

INCOME SUMMARY
Total

O Resident Program Fees
O Donations
O Tithe to Missions Account

SPENDING SUMMARY
Total

O Property Rent

© utilities

Income & Expenses
September 2025

O Spectrum (Cable/Phone/Internet)

O Northwestern Energy (Electricity)

O City of Billings (Water)
O MDU (Natural Gas)
© Netflix
O Groceries/Household Items
O Maintenance & Repairs
O Dining/Restaurants
O Business Expenses

O Transportation

O Missions

Net

SEP 2025
-$734.81

v SEP 2025
$21,810.00

$19,030.00
$3,090.00
-$310.00

~ SEP 2025
-$22,544.81
-$15,047.53

$0.00
-$1,691.73
-$1,348.78
-$1,040.02
-$170.76
-$74.97
-$1,954.75
-$546.53
-$230.45
-$207.26
-$132.03

-$100.00



